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Sklad portfela indeksu WIRR obowigzujgcy po 17 wrzesnia 2004 roku

Nazwa
PEPEES
TELMAX
HUTMEN
WOLCZANKA
SZEPTEL
UNIMIL
MACROSOFT
WANDALEX
POLNORD
HYGIENIKA
PROJPRZEM
BETACOM
ARTMAN
LUBAWA
ENERGOPN
REMAK
HYDROTOR
TRASTYCHY
NOVITA
WILBO
SWARZEDZ
KRUK
MILMET
SANWIL
PLASTBOX
POLLENAE
SUWARY
7BULLS
PONARFEH
SMMEDIA
ALPRAS
HYDROBUD
MOSTALPLC
EFEKT
CENSTALGD
PPWK
ENERGOPLD
ODLEWNIE
SKOTAN
LZPS
PUE
MUZA
ELZAB
GARBARNIA
HOGA.PL
FASING
IGROUP
TALEX
ZEG
ATLANTIS
KOMPAP
SIMPLE
ELMONTWAR
POLNA
MASTERS

Kod isin
PLPEPES00018
PLTLMAXO00010
PLHUTMNO00017
PLWLCZNO00013
PLSZPTL00010
PLUNIMLO00012
PLMCSFT00018
PLWNDLX00024
PLPOLNDO00019
PLHGNKAQ0028
PLPROJP00018
PLBTCOMO00016
PLARTMNO00034
PLLUBAWO00013
PLENMPNO00017
PLREMAKQ00016
PLHDRTR00013
PLTRAST00020
PLNVITA00018
PLWILBO00019
PLSWRZD00017
PLKRUKO000019
PLMLMETO00015
PLSANWL00012
PLPSTBX00016
PLFKPEWO00018
PLSUWARO00014
PLASMOTO00030
PLPONARO00012
PLSMMDAO00012
PLYAWALO00058
PLHDBUDO00015
PLMSTPL00018
PLEFEKT00018
PLCNTSLO00014
PLPPWKO000014
PLENMPDO00018
PLODLPL00013
PLSKTANO00010
PLLZPSK00019
PLZPUEO000012
PLMUZA000019
PLELZABO00010
PLGRBRNO00012
PLHOGAO000041
PLFSING00010
PLARIEL00046
PLTALEXO00017
PLZEGO0000014
PLATLNTO00016
PLKOMPP00017
PLSIMPL00011
PLELMWS00016
PLPOLNAO00015
PLELPO000016

Kurs akeji

10/09/04
54,80
59,30
18,75
29,00
3,83
55,40
28,00
6,05
11,40
11,60
10,10
19,70
16,00
12,55
8,10
11,30
19,40
6,00
11,40
2,94
2,82
15,55
15,90
14,50
29,20
9,40
26,90
2,49
23,50
33,40
7,65
23,10
20,30
12,50
2,92
6,20
16,20
4,26
7,50
19,50
36,00
5,40
13,30
6,15
3,50
8,05
1,76
19,50
8,35
0,77
3,73
3,99
1,41
7,90
1,26

Pakiet akcji w
WIRR
1170 000
1025 000
2 844000
1798 000

13058 000
822 000
1592 000
7335000
3656 000
3538 000
3920000
1 850 000
2 250 000
2 800 000
4 335000
3000 000
1696 000
4 836 000
2 500 000
9 500 000
9512 000
1 665 000
1580 000
1671 000
822 000
2479000
812 000
8229 000
867 000
607 000

2 590 000
841 000
938 000
1497 000
6 331 000
2975000
1100 000
4132 000
2160 000
780 000
418 000
2719000
1101 000
2 250 000
3600 000
1 554 000
6 550 000
580 000
1135000
11 823 000
2 340000
1797 000
4 760 000
832 000
3784 000

Wartos¢
rynkowa
pakietu (zh)
64 116 000
60 782 500
53 325 000
52 142 000
50 012 140
45 538 800
44 576 000
44 376 750
41 678 400
41 040 800
39 592 000
36 445 000
36 000 000
35140 000
35113 500
33900 000
32902 400
29 016 000
28 500 000
27930 000
26 823 840
25890 750
25122 000
24 229 500
24 002 400
23 302 600
21 842 800
20490 210
20 374 500
20273 800
19 813 500
19 427 100
19 041 400
18 712 500
18 486 520
18 445 000
17 820 000
17 602 320
16 200 000
15 210 000
15 048 000
14 682 600
14 643 300
13 837 500
12 600 000
12 509 700
11 528 000
11 310 000
9477 250
9103710
8 728 200
7170030
6 711 600
6572 800
4767 840

Udzial w WIRR
(%)
4,57
4,33
3,80
371
3,56
3,24
3,18
3,16
2,97
2,92
2,82
2,60
2,56
2,50
2,50
2,41
2,34
2,07
2,03
1,99
1,91
1,84
1,79
1,73
1,71
1,66
1,56
1,46
1,45
1,44
1,41
1,38
1,36
1,33
1,32
1,31
1,27
1,25
1,15
1,08
1,07
1,05
1,04
0,99
0,90
0,89
0,82
0,81
0,68
0,65
0,62
0,51
048
0,47
0,34




